
A
IP

 N
O

R
G

E
/N

O
R

W
A

Y
E

N
R

 6
.2

 - 2
3

S
E

C
T

O
R

IZ
A

T
IO

N
 S

O
U

T
H

E
R

N
 N

O
R

W
A

Y
N

O
R

W
A

Y

A
v
in

o
r

0
2
 F

E
B

 2
0
1
7

CHANGES: ENOV TIZ UPDATED, EDITORIALS.

L
E

G
E

N
D

: R
E

F
 G

E
N

 2
.3

T
H

E
 C

H
A

R
T
 D

IS
P

L
A
Y

S
 A

L
L

 S
E

C
TO

R
S

 W
H

E
R

E
 N

O
R

W
A

Y
 A

T
C

C
 IS

 R
E

S
P

O
N

S
IB

L
E

 F
O

R
 P

R
O

V
ID

IN
G

 A
T
S

S
C

A
L
E

 1
: 3

 5
0

0
 0

0
0

ENNO

ENVR

ENLK

ENST

ENRY

ENMS

ENBN

ENNM

ENRM

ENOL

ENML

ENOV

ENFL

ENBL

ENSG

ENSD

ENFG

ENBR

ENHD

ENGM

ENKJ

ENTO

ENRO

ENVA

ENKB

ENAL

ENCN

ENRS

ENZV

ENSO

ENRA

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 4

118.875

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 6

120.375

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 24

118.550

BODØ ATCC
OCEANIC SECTOR (BODØ OFIR)

127.725
BODØ RADIO HF NAT D FAMILY

2971
4675
8891
11279

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 25

126.450

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 3

125.050

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 9

120.650

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 2

126.625

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 13

134.925

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR HELGELAND

FL145
GND

127.900

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 12

120.650

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 8

134.350

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 18

125.700

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 11

136.275

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 22 (OFFSHORE)

125.875

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 14

124.575

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 7

124.775

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 19

131.100

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 1

118.825

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 20 (OFFSHORE)

125.550

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 21 (OFFSHORE)

134.200

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 23 (OFFSHORE)

124.300

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 5

127.250

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 16
135.675

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 17

124.700NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 15

135.675

NORWAY ACC
SECTOR 10

136.275

14°E

14°E

13°E

13°E

12°E

12°E

11°E

11°E

10°E

10°E

9°E

9°E

8°E

8°E

7°E

7°E

6°E

6°E

5°E

5°E

4°E

4°E

3°E

3°E

2°E

2°E1°E0°1°W2°W3°W4°W

68°N

67°N

67°N

66°N

66°N
65°N

65°N64°N

64°N63°N

63°N
62°N

62°N

61°N

61°N

60°N

60°00'

59°N

59°N

58°N

58°N

57°N

57°N

56°N

0
10

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

6
0

7
0

8
0

9
0

10
0

11
0

12
0

13
0

14
0

15
0

16
0

17
0

1
8

0
19

0
2
0

0
K

M

0
10

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

6
0

7
0

8
0

9
0

10
0

N
M


